METABOX drawers are made up of only a few components; you can realise so
many different applications. Stable materials and careful assembly ensure the
best stability values – up to a maximum dynamic load bearing of 30 kg.
The tried and tested BLUMOTION function is also available as an option for
the METABOX single extension. Independent of the force used and the weight
of the storage items. Extremely practical and economical: In all standard
applications one unit is all you need.
METABOX drawer system

DRAWER/INNER - N
(54MM HIGH SIDES)
• Single extension with 54 mm high Steel
drawer side
• Cream Colour (RAL 9001)
• High impact nylon rollers
• Dyn. load bearing 25 kg
• BLUMATIC self closing feature
• 2-dimensional front adjustment
• BLUMOTION for METABOX compatible
Space Requirement
NL - Nominal Length
() - Inner Drawer
1. Cabinet profiles and drawer sides left/right
Nominal Length Blum No Code
350 320N3500C15 1-259-350
400 320N4000C15 1-259-400
450 320N4500C15 1-259-450
500 320N5000C15 1-259-500
550 320N5500C15 1-259-550
2c. Standard front fixing brackets - Screw On
Side Blum No Code
Right ZSF.1510R 1-270-634
Left ZSF.1510L 1-270-635

DRAWER/INNER - M
(86MM HIGH SIDES)
• Single extension with 86 mm high
Steel drawer side
• Cream Colour (RAL 9001)
• High impact nylon rollers
• Dyn. load bearing 25 kg
• BLUMATIC self closing feature
• 2-dimensional front adjustment
• BLUMOTION for METABOX compatible
Space Requirement
NL - Nominal Length
() - Inner Drawer
1. Cabinet profiles and drawer sides left/right
Nominal Length Blum No Code
270 320M2700C15 1-260-270
350 320M3500C15 1-260-350
400 320M4000C15 1-260-400
450 320M4500C15 1-260-450
500 320M5000C15 1-260-500
550 320M5500C15 1-260-550
2a. CLIP Front Fixing Brackets - Screw On
Side Blum No Code
Right ZSF.1200R 1-270-645
Left ZSF.1200L 1-270-646

DRAWER/INNER - K
(118MM HIGH SIDES)
• Single extension with 118 mm high Steel
drawer side
• Cream Colour (RAL 9001)
• High impact nylon rollers
• Dyn. load bearing 25 kg
• BLUMATIC self closing feature
• 2-dimensional front adjustment
• BLUMOTION for METABOX compatible
Space Requirement
NL - Nominal Length
() - Inner Drawer
1. Cabinet profiles and drawer sides left/right
Nominal Length Blum No Code
250 320K2500C15 1-261-250
350 320K3500C15 1-261-350
400 320K4000C15 1-261-400
450 320K4500C15 1-261-450
500 320K5000C15 1-261-500
550 320K5500C15 1-261-550
2a. CLIP Front Fixing Brackets - Screw On
Side Blum No Code
Right ZSF.1200R 1-270-645
Left ZSF.1200L 1-270-646

DRAWER/INNER - H
(150MM HIGH SIDES)
• Single extension with 150 mm high Steel
drawer side
• Cream Colour (RAL 9001)
• High impact nylon rollers
• Dyn. load bearing 25 kg
• BLUMATIC self closing feature
• 2-dimensional front adjustment
• BLUMOTION for METABOX compatible
Space Requirement
NL - Nominal Length
() - Inner Drawer
1. Cabinet profiles and drawer sides left/right
Nominal Length Blum No Code
350 320H3500C15 1-262-350
400 320H4000C15 1-262-400
450 320H4500C15 1-262-450
500 320H5000C15 1-262-500
550 320H5500C15 1-262-550
2a. CLIP Front Fixing Brackets - Screw On
Side Blum No Code
Right ZSF.1200R 1-270-645
Left ZSF.1200L 1-270-646

Dimension data and specifications may change without notification
METABOX 330 FULL EXTENSION
DRAWER/INNER - N
(54MM HIGH SIDES)
• Full extension with 54 mm high Steel drawer side
• Cream Colour (RAL 9001)
• High impact nylon rollers
• Dyn. load bearing 30 kg
• BLUMATIC self closing feature
• 2-dimensional front adjustment
Space Requirement
NL - Nominal Length
() - Inner Drawer
1. Cabinet profiles and drawer sides left/right
Nominal Length Blum No Code
400 330N4000C15 1-266-400
450 330N4500C15 1-266-450
500 330N5000C15 1-266-500
2c. Standard front fixing brackets - Screw On
Side Blum No Code
Right ZSF.1510R 1-270-634
Left ZSF.1510L 1-270-635

Dimension data and specifications may change without notification
METABOX 330 FULL EXTENSION
DRAWER/INNER - M
(86MM HIGH SIDES)
• Full extension with 86 mm high Steel drawer side
• Cream Colour (RAL 9001)
• High impact nylon rollers
• Dyn. load bearing 30 kg
• BLUMATIC self closing feature
• 2-dimensional front adjustment
Space Requirement
NL - Nominal Length
() - Inner Drawer
1. Cabinet profiles and drawer sides left/right
Nominal Length Blum No Code
270 330M2700C15 1-267-270
350 330M3500C15 1-267-350
400 330M4000C15 1-267-400
450 330M4500C15 1-267-450
500 330M5000C15 1-267-500
550 330M5500C15 1-267-550
2a. CLIP Front Fixing Brackets - Screw On
Side Blum No Code
Right ZSF.1200R 1-270-645
Left ZSF.1200L 1-270-646

METABOX 330 FULL EXTENSION
DRAWER/INNER - K (118MM
HIGH SIDES)
• Full extension with 118 mm high Steel drawer
side
• Cream Colour (RAL 9001)
• High impact nylon rollers
• Dyn. load bearing 30 kg
• BLUMATIC self closing feature
• 2-dimensional front adjustment
Space Requirement
NL - Nominal Length
() - Inner Drawer
1. Cabinet profiles and drawer sides left/right
Nominal Length Blum No Code
350 330K3500C15 1-268-350
400 330K4000C15 1-268-400
450 330K4500C15 1-268-450
500 330K5000C15 1-268-500
550 330K5500C15 1-268-550
2a. CLIP Front Fixing Brackets - Screw On
Side Blum No Code
Right ZSF.1200R 1-270-645
Left ZSF.1200L 1-270-646

METABOX 330 FULL EXTENSION
DRAWER/INNER - H
(150MM HIGH SIDES)
• Full extension with 150 mm high Steel drawer
side
• Cream Colour (RAL 9001)
• High impact nylon rollers
• Dyn. load bearing 30 kg
• BLUMATIC self closing feature
• 2-dimensional front adjustment
Space Requirement
NL - Nominal Length
() - Inner Drawer
1. Cabinet profiles and drawer sides left/right
Nominal Length Blum No Code
350 330H3500C15 1-269-350
400 330H4000C15 1-269-400
450 330H4500C15 1-269-450
500 330H5000C15 1-269-500
550 330H5500C15 1-269-550
2a. CLIP Front Fixing Brackets - Screw On
Side Blum No Code
Right ZSF.1200R 1-270-645
Left ZSF.1200L 1-270-646